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Chinyere Ezeigbo
Accounting Manager
direct  443 320 0867  ext 269
chinyere@inter-lux.com

Mark Hikes
Accountant 
direct  443 393 2124  ext 273
mhikes@inter-lux.com

TECHNICAL

Eric Barilar
Product Engineer
direct 443 393 6950  ext 278 
ebarilar@inter-lux.com

Jamie LeRoy
Product Engineer
main 410 381 1497 ext 261 
direct 443 701 4696 
jamie@inter-lux.com

SALES

Jeff Bramhall 
Executive VP, Sales
direct  443 977 4611  ext 260 
cell  240 832 0162
jeff@inter-lux.com

Eric Kulacz
Market Manager, Sales  
direct  443 320 0810  ext 266 
cell  410 294 7665
eric@inter-lux.com

Mitch Johnson
Market Manager, Sales  
direct  443 320 0800  ext 290 
cell  202 306 6781 
mjohnson@inter-lux.com

Sage Russell
Market Manager 
direct 410 779 9219 ext 296 
cell: 443-510-8010
sage@inter-lux.com

MARKETING

Mitchell Nydish
Marketing Manager
direct 443 393 6949 ext 277 
mitch@inter-lux.com

OPERATIONS

Carisa Kulacz 
VP Operations
direct 443 320 0809  ext 119 
carisa@inter-lux.com

Tony Michaud
Production Supervisor
direct 443 381 1497  ext 274 
tony@inter-lux.com

AJ Fettig
Systems Analyst / Purchasing 
direct 443 393 2123  ext 274 
alanf@inter-lux.com

Niles Fettig
Systems Analyst / Purchasing 
direct: 410 779 9218
main: 410 381 1497 ext 294 
nilesf@inter-lux.com

Contact List updated 9-2015

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Stacey Lisiecki
Customer Support/Orders  
direct 443 320 0813 ext 265 
stacey@inter-lux.com

Jorge A. Machado
Product Specialist/Quotes 
direct 443 393 0012 ext 268
jorge@inter-lux.com

Breanna Snyder
Office Admin 
direct 240 297 7842 ext 285 
breanna@inter-lux.com

ACCOUNTING


